2021 MJB Real Estate Group Men's Invitational
August 7-8, 2021

Scoring Summary
Tournament Proper

$8,850 Tournament Prize Fund!

Overall Low Gross Daniel Campbell - Brett Ball 114 $725 Team
Overall Low Net Tony Louzao - John Maurer 127 $725 Team
First Division
Gross Score
1st $540 Team Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner 110
2nd $430 Team Dane Renkert - Nick Palewicz 107
3rd $330 Team Bob Shannon - Matt Ward 104
4th $240 Team Bob Fields - Ron Killmer 103
5th $160 Team Aidan Thain - Matt Brooks 100
Net
1st $540 Team Tyler Visten - Tanner Weymouth 119
2nd $430 Team Matt Miller - Chris Wheatley 118
3rd $330 Team Tim Brown - Kevin Miller 117
4th $240 Team Steve G. Anderson - Mike Titus 109
5th $160 Team Dan Knutzen - Matt Welle 108

Second Division

Gross Score
1st $485 Team Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie 77
1st $485 Team Conde Hernandez - Nathan Fuller 77
3rd $330 Team Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood 74
4th $240 Team Doug Swanson - Greg Swanson 70
5th $160 Team Steve Preator - Bob Girvin 66
Net

1st $540 Team Don Tenpas - Rick Larrabee 112
2nd $380 Team Todd Haggard - Jason Frank 110
2nd $380 Team Patrick Lewis - Eddie Teng 110
4th $240 Team Chris Edmonds - Steve Watanabe 103

5th $160 Team Paul Temer - Joe Castillo 101



Win
Place
Show

#4
#8
#13

#16

#4
#8
#13

#16

Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Net_

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
5th Place

$260 Team
$190 Team
$140 Team

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2
KP Flight 1
KP Flight 2

$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$110.00
$110.00
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00

Horserace

Jon Joslin/Mike Bayless
Matt Miller/Chris Wheatley
Paul Twedt/Kevin McCarthy

Saturday Field Prizes

Tim Brown 8'0"

Brian Sorenson 3'8"
Ron Killmer 4'5"

Steve Teske 82"
Tanner Weymouth 8'6"
Caleb Christie 13'1"
Jim Chambers 12'4"
Jim Doran 14'1"

Sunday Field Prizes

Steve Anderson 5'
Randy Geoheagan 2' 5"
Jeff McMahon 3' 1"
Darren Wood 7' 6"
Tyler Visten 4' 1"

Bob Girvin 8' 7"

Paul Karsen 2' 2"
Conde Hernandez 5' 4"

Friday Best Ball Competition

Steve Kaestner/Joe Walton
Jeff McMahon/Mike Wienkers
Bob Shannon/Steve Card
Daniel Campbell/Brett Ball

Steve Preator/Bob Girvin
J.B. Meacham/Brian Sorenson
Tony Louzao/John Maurer
Michael Linville/Carson Linville
Dan Knutzen/Matt Welle

Win Place
S85

Show

$40
$30

Coconut Kenny's Swag Package
$50 pro shop bucks

Zeek's Pizza, $50 Gift Card

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

Coconut Kenny's Swag Package
$50 pro shop bucks

Zeek's Pizza, $50 Gift Card
Coconut Kenny's Swag Package
$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

$50 pro shop bucks

Score

66
67
67
67

61
61
64
64
65



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
2nd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
2nd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Gross
$127.00
$127.00

$90.00
$60.00

Net
$135.00
$105.00
$105.00

$60.00
$45.00
$45.00

Gross
$135.00
$105.00
$105.00

$60.00

Net
$135.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$40.00
$50.00

Saturday Honey Pot

Joe Walton/Steve Kaestner
Brett Ball/Daniel Campbell
Bob Shannon/Matt Ward
Dane Renkert/Nick Palewicz

Tony Louzao/John Maurer
Michael Linville/Carson Linville
Kelly Devlin/Darren Wood
Matt Miller/Chris Wheatley
Steve Preator/Bob Girvin
Bill Hager/Phil Erickson

Sunday Honey Pot

Brett Ball - Daniel Campbell
Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner
Dane Renkert - Nick Palewicz

Bob Fields - Ron Killmer

Tony Louzao - John Maurer
Tyler Visten - Tanner Weymouth
Tim Brown - Kevin Miller
Matt Miller - Chris Wheatley
Nathan Fuller - Conde Hernandez
Todd Haggard - Jason Frank

Score
43
43
41
40

48
47
47
46
45
45

Score
71
67
67
64

79
77
75
72
70
68



