2021 MJB Real Estate Group Men's Invitational

August 7-8, 2021

Scoring Summary

Tournament Proper

\$8,850 Tournament Prize Fund!

	Overall Low Gross	Daniel Campbell - Brett Ball	114	\$725 Team
	Overall Low Net	Tony Louzao - John Maurer	127	\$725 Team
		First Division		
<u>Gro</u>			<u>Score</u>	
1st	\$540 Team	Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner	110	
2nd	\$430 Team	Dane Renkert - Nick Palewicz	107	
3rd	\$330 Team	Bob Shannon - Matt Ward	104	
4th	\$240 Team	Bob Fields - Ron Killmer	103	
5th	\$160 Team	Aidan Thain - Matt Brooks	100	
Net	_			
1st	\$540 Team	Tyler Visten - Tanner Weymouth	119	
2nd	\$430 Team	Matt Miller - Chris Wheatley	118	
3rd	\$330 Team	Tim Brown - Kevin Miller	117	
4th	\$240 Team	Steve G. Anderson - Mike Titus	109	
5th	\$160 Team	Dan Knutzen - Matt Welle	108	
		Second Division		
Gro	ee	Second Division	Score	
1st	<u>sss</u> \$485 Team	Caleb Christie - Lucas Christie	<u>3001e</u> 77	
1st	\$485 Team	Conde Hernandez - Nathan Fuller	77	
3rd	\$330 Team	Kelly Devlin - Darren Wood	74	
4th	\$240 Team	Doug Swanson - Greg Swanson	70	
5th	\$160 Team	Steve Preator - Bob Girvin	66	
Net	-			
1st	\$540 Team	Don Tenpas - Rick Larrabee	112	
2nd	\$380 Team	Todd Haggard - Jason Frank	110	
2nd	\$380 Team	Patrick Lewis - Eddie Teng	110	
4th	\$240 Team	Chris Edmonds - Steve Watanabe	103	
5th	\$160 Team	Paul Temer - Joe Castillo	101	

Horserace	
-----------	--

			win	Place	Snow
Win	\$260 Team	Jon Joslin/Mike Bayless	\$85		
Place	\$190 Team	Matt Miller/Chris Wheatley		\$40	
Show	\$140 Team	Paul Twedt/Kevin McCarthy			\$30

Saturday Field Prizes

#4	KP Flight 1	Tim Brown 8'0"	Coconut Kenny's Swag Package
	KP Flight 2	Brian Sorenson 3'8"	\$50 pro shop bucks
#8	KP Flight 1	Ron Killmer 4'5"	Zeek's Pizza, \$50 Gift Card
	KP Flight 2	Steve Teske 8'2"	\$50 pro shop bucks
#13	KP Flight 1	Tanner Weymouth 8'6"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP Flight 2	Caleb Christie 13'1"	\$50 pro shop bucks
#16	KP Flight 1	Jim Chambers 12'4"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP Flight 2	Jim Doran 14'1"	\$50 pro shop bucks

Sunday Field Prizes

#4	KP Flight 1	Steve Anderson 5'	Coconut Kenny's Swag Package
	KP Flight 2	Randy Geoheagan 2' 5"	\$50 pro shop bucks
#8	KP Flight 1	Jeff McMahon 3' 1"	Zeek's Pizza, \$50 Gift Card
	KP Flight 2	Darren Wood 7' 6"	Coconut Kenny's Swag Package
#13	KP Flight 1	Tyler Visten 4' 1"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP Flight 2	Bob Girvin 8' 7"	\$50 pro shop bucks
#16	KP Flight 1	Paul Karsen 2' 2"	\$50 pro shop bucks
	KP Flight 2	Conde Hernandez 5' 4"	\$50 pro shop bucks

Friday Best Ball Competition

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$120.00	Steve Kaestner/Joe Walton	66
2nd Place	\$60.00	Jeff McMahon/Mike Wienkers	67
2nd Place	\$60.00	Bob Shannon/Steve Card	67
2nd Place	\$60.00	Daniel Campbell/Brett Ball	67
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$110.00	Steve Preator/Bob Girvin	61
2nd Place	\$110.00	J.B. Meacham/Brian Sorenson	61
3rd Place	\$60.00	Tony Louzao/John Maurer	64
3rd Place	\$60.00	Michael Linville/Carson Linville	64
5th Place	\$40.00	Dan Knutzen/Matt Welle	65

Saturday Honey Pot

	Gross		<u>Score</u>
1st	\$127.00	Joe Walton/Steve Kaestner	43
2nd	\$127.00	Brett Ball/Daniel Campbell	43
3rd	\$90.00	Bob Shannon/Matt Ward	41
4th	\$60.00	Dane Renkert/Nick Palewicz	40
	Net		
1st	\$135.00	Tony Louzao/John Maurer	48
2nd	\$105.00	Michael Linville/Carson Linville	47
2nd	\$105.00	Kelly Devlin/Darren Wood	47
4th	\$60.00	Matt Miller/Chris Wheatley	46
5th	\$45.00	Steve Preator/Bob Girvin	45
5th	\$45.00	Bill Hager/Phil Erickson	45

Sunday Honey Pot

	Gross		<u>Score</u>
1st	\$135.00	Brett Ball - Daniel Campbell	71
2nd	\$105.00	Joe Walton - Steve Kaestner	67
2nd	\$105.00	Dane Renkert - Nick Palewicz	67
4th	\$60.00	Bob Fields - Ron Killmer	64
	Net		
1st	\$135.00	Tony Louzao - John Maurer	79
2nd	\$120.00	Tyler Visten - Tanner Weymouth	77
3rd	\$90.00	Tim Brown - Kevin Miller	75
4th	\$60.00	Matt Miller - Chris Wheatley	72
5th	\$40.00	Nathan Fuller - Conde Hernandez	70
6th	\$50.00	Todd Haggard - Jason Frank	68